HNK Optic Equipment Co.,Limited           www.hnkoptic.com             E-Mail: sales@hnkoptic.com
Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products
Fiber Optic Patch Panel
Fiber Optic Patch Panel Series
Fiber optic patch panel is an integrated unit for fiber management, we offer wall mounted fiber optic patch panel and rack mounted
fiber optic patch panels, these equipment function is to fix and manage the fiber optic cables inside the box as well as provide
protection.
Made of Cold Rolled Steel with corrosion-resistant black powder finish coat housing provides excellent protection for the inside fibers.

Using the available configurations amend/create product codes using the formula below.
Part Number： XX-AA-BBC(DEF)
Ordering Guide
XX Patch Panel Type WPP=Wall Mount Patch Panel, RPP=Rack Mount Patch Panel
AA Product ID Please See the Referrence Below
BB Port Capacity 12=12 Ports, 18=18 Ports, 24=24 Ports, 36=36 Ports
C Configuration
E=only patch pane, L=With Adaptor Panels,
F=With Adaptor Panels and Pigtails
D Connector Type FP, SP, SA, LP
E Fiber Type
OM1=62.5/125 OM1, OM2=50/125 OM2, OM3=50/125 OM3,
OM4=50/125 OM4, G652D=9/125 G652D, G657A=9/125 G657A
F Fiber Length 05=0.5M, 10=1M, 20=2M
Connector Type Code
Code Connector  Code Connector  Code Connector  Code Connector
FP FC/PC FA FC/APC LP LC/PC LA LC/APC
SP SC/PC SA SC/APC TP ST/PC TA ST/APC
HNK Optic Equipment Co.,Limited           www.hnkoptic.com             E-Mail: sales@hnkoptic.com
Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products
Fiber Optic Patch Panel
24 Fibers Wall Mount Patch Panel
(WPP-NW)
WPP-NW is design to provide a wall-mounted, secure, fiber cable terminal for use in small fiber networks. The wall box contains
provisions for splicing and terminating. They feature a unique design and many built-in features such as numerous cable tie points
within the panels, ability to accept hasp-style locks, and acceptance of cable clamps at each corner. The wall-mount box is available
with 12, 14, 16 or 24 positions (termination/splice).
WPP-NW can terminate up to 16 fibers for ST or FC connectors or 24 fibers for SC or LC connectors.
Features
Providing protective connections for optical fibers and distribution pigtails.
Insulating fiber metal components from fiber-end shells and conveniently leading out grounding wires.
Providing spaces for placing fiber terminals and redundant fibers, thus making installation more convenient.
Can be loaded with up to 2 Short adaptor plates (6-, 8-, or 12- fiber panels).
Can load SC, FC, ST, LC adaptor, only change the different plates.
Specifications
Patch Panel Adaptor
Size (W * H * D) mm 360(W) x 255(H) x 90(D) Multimode Insertion Loss  0.2dB Maximum
Material  1.2mm Cold Rolled Steel  Singlemode Insertion Loss  0.2dB Maximum
Material Coating Powder Mating durability >500 Mating Cycles
Colour  RAL 9004 Multimode Adaptor Wavelength  850 to 1300nm
Operating Temperature -10°C to 60°C Singlemode Adaptor Wavelength  1310 to 1550nm
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C ROHS Compliant  Yes
Humidity 0-90%, non-condensing
Ordering Sample
Part Number Description
WPP-NW-E WPP-NW Type Wall Mount Patch Panel Without Adaptor Plate And Pigtail.
WPP-NW-24FLPG652D15
24 Fibers WPP-NW Type Wall Mount Patch Panel With Duplex LC/PC SM Adaptor And
1.5M Singlemode G652D LC/PC Pigtail.
HNK Optic Equipment Co.,Limited           www.hnkoptic.com             E-Mail: sales@hnkoptic.com
Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products